w w w . i s t a r u s a . c o m
INTRODUCTION
FEATURES
124
D3-400L
The redesigned D3-400L incorporates high flexibility and high availability in a 4U form factor. It
features ten 5.25 bays for custom configuration system. From high density Raid storage, Data
center server to high performance super computing, D3-400L can handle them all. The 7 PCI

Model Number Page
RP-COMBO-SLIM N/A
BPU-340SATA 155
RP-HDD3.5 N/A
TC-iStorm7/8 160
Model Number Page
BPU-230SATA 154
DD-Fan80 63
T-7 158
TC-Rail-24/26 160
:: Specification and wiring diagram subject to
   change without notice
:: Limited Warranty
:: Last Update: Jan/2011
Model Number Output Page
TC-300/400R8 300/400W 208
TC-300/400/500R8A 300/400/500W 210
TC-350/400/500PD1 350/400/500W 230
TC-600/700R3N 600/700W 212
TC-580/620PD3 580/620W 232
Model Number Output Page
TC-600/650/700/750PD2 600/650/700/750W 234